Pa—
April
May

June

July
August

September
October

P

=

April
May

June

July
August

September
October

e ——

Y

April
May

June

July
August

September
October

INFO

DAILY RATES

1 senbed

/2 dCIY

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 5,00

€ 4,00

1 day

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ /7,00

€ 6,00

2 senbeds + umbrella

/2 day

€ 10,00

€ 15,00

€ 20,00

€ 10,00

1 day

€ 15,00

€ 20,00

€ 25,00

€ 15,00

2 senbeds + gazebos

/2 dCIY

€ 20,00

€ 25,00

€ 30,00

€ 20,00

1/2 day:
e from 8.30 to 12.30
e from 13.30 to 19.00

1 day

€ 25,00

€ 30,00

€ 35,00

€ 25,00

SERVICES INCLUDED SUNBEDS

AND UMBRELLAS:
e a shower for each bed,
e use of tollets.

SERVICES INCLUDED GAZEBO:

e 0 shower for each bed
e Use of tollets,

e O cut of fresh fruit and water.

At 12.30 and 6.30 pm there will be o
lunch and aperitif service at the beach

(additional cost 20%).

EXTRA SERVICES:

e Warung tfowel € 5.00 (with a deposit
of € 20.00 to be returned to rent)



