DAILY RATES

	1 senbed	
	1/ ₂ day	1 day
April May	€ 4,00	€ 6,00
June	€ 4,00	€ 6,00
July August	€ 5,00	€ 7,00
September October	€ 4,00	€ 6,00

	2 senbeds + umbrella	
	½ day	1 day
April May	€ 10,00	€ 15,00
June	€ 15,00	€ 20,00
July August	€ 20,00	€ 25,00
September October	€ 10,00	€ 15,00

	2 senbeds + gazebos	
	½ day	1 day
April May	€ 20,00	€ 25,00
June	€ 25,00	€ 30,00
July August	€ 30,00	€ 35,00
September October	€ 20,00	€ 25,00

INFO

1/2 day:

- from 8.30 to 12.30
- from 13.30 to 19.00

SERVICES INCLUDED SUNBEDS AND UMBRELLAS:

- a shower for each bed,
- use of toilets.

SERVICES INCLUDED GAZEBO:

- a shower for each bed
- use of toilets,
- a cut of fresh fruit and water. At 12.30 and 6.30 pm there will be a lunch and aperitif service at the beach (additional cost 20%).

EXTRA SERVICES:• Warung towel € 5.00 (with a deposit

of € 20.00 to be returned to rent)